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Abridged life table, Georgia 2017 

  2017 

age mx qx lx dx Lx Tx ex 

  Both sexes 

0 0.00934 0.00929 100,000 929 99,535 7,347,872 73.48 

1-4 0.00037 0.00148 99,071 147 395,989 7,248,336 73.16 

5-9 0.00022 0.00108 98,924 107 494,352 6,852,347 69.27 

10-14 0.00027 0.00136 98,817 135 493,747 6,357,995 64.34 

15-19 0.00049 0.00242 98,682 239 492,812 5,864,248 59.43 

20-24 0.00088 0.00442 98,443 435 491,127 5,371,436 54.56 

25-29 0.00108 0.00541 98,008 530 488,716 4,880,309 49.79 

30-34 0.00116 0.00577 97,478 563 485,986 4,391,592 45.05 

35-39 0.00208 0.01035 96,916 1,003 482,072 3,905,607 40.30 

40-44 0.00334 0.01658 95,913 1,590 475,589 3,423,535 35.69 

45-49 0.00491 0.02428 94,323 2,291 465,886 2,947,946 31.25 

50-54 0.00729 0.03583 92,032 3,298 451,916 2,482,060 26.97 

55-59 0.01117 0.05442 88,734 4,829 431,600 2,030,144 22.88 

60-64 0.01552 0.07487 83,906 6,282 403,822 1,598,545 19.05 

65-69 0.02354 0.11154 77,623 8,658 366,471 1,194,722 15.39 

70-74 0.03523 0.16253 68,965 11,209 316,803 828,251 12.01 

75-79 0.06492 0.28026 57,756 16,187 248,314 511,448 8.86 

80-84 0.11071 0.43233 41,570 17,972 162,919 263,134 6.33 

85+ 0.23547 1 23,598 23,598 100,215 100,215 4.25 

  Males 

0 0.00986 0.00981 100,000 981 99,510 6,919,871 69.20 

1-4 0.00043 0.00171 99,019 169 395,739 6,820,361 68.88 

5-9 0.00026 0.00128 98,850 127 493,934 6,424,622 64.99 

10-14 0.00033 0.00167 98,724 165 493,206 5,930,688 60.07 

15-19 0.00060 0.00298 98,559 294 492,060 5,437,482 55.17 

20-24 0.00137 0.00681 98,265 669 489,653 4,945,422 50.33 

25-29 0.00172 0.00857 97,596 837 485,888 4,455,770 45.66 

30-34 0.00172 0.00856 96,759 829 481,725 3,969,881 41.03 

35-39 0.00335 0.01663 95,931 1,595 475,666 3,488,156 36.36 

40-44 0.00519 0.02566 94,336 2,421 465,625 3,012,490 31.93 

45-49 0.00755 0.03712 91,915 3,412 451,044 2,546,864 27.71 

50-54 0.01138 0.05545 88,503 4,907 430,247 2,095,820 23.68 

55-59 0.01763 0.08467 83,596 7,078 400,284 1,665,573 19.92 

60-64 0.02376 0.11249 76,518 8,608 361,070 1,265,289 16.54 

65-69 0.03636 0.16735 67,910 11,365 311,139 904,219 13.31 

70-74 0.05146 0.22892 56,545 12,944 250,366 593,080 10.49 

75-79 0.08584 0.35384 43,601 15,428 179,435 342,714 7.86 

80-84 0.13272 0.49439 28,173 13,928 106,044 163,279 5.80 

85+ 0.24888 1 14,245 14,245 57,235 57,235 4.02 



  Females 

0 0.00879 0.00875 100,000 875 99,563 7,774,837 77.75 

1-4 0.00031 0.00124 99,125 123 396,255 7,675,274 77.43 

5-9 0.00017 0.00087 99,003 86 494,798 7,279,019 73.52 

10-14 0.00020 0.00102 98,917 101 494,332 6,784,221 68.59 

15-19 0.00036 0.00180 98,816 178 493,635 6,289,890 63.65 

20-24 0.00036 0.00182 98,638 180 492,741 5,796,255 58.76 

25-29 0.00044 0.00219 98,458 216 491,752 5,303,514 53.87 

30-34 0.00060 0.00297 98,243 292 490,483 4,811,762 48.98 

35-39 0.00084 0.00417 97,951 409 488,730 4,321,279 44.12 

40-44 0.00154 0.00767 97,542 748 485,837 3,832,549 39.29 

45-49 0.00242 0.01204 96,793 1,165 481,053 3,346,711 34.58 

50-54 0.00360 0.01784 95,628 1,706 473,875 2,865,659 29.97 

55-59 0.00566 0.02794 93,922 2,624 463,050 2,391,784 25.47 

60-64 0.00905 0.04433 91,298 4,047 446,371 1,928,734 21.13 

65-69 0.01440 0.06964 87,251 6,077 421,063 1,482,363 16.99 

70-74 0.02477 0.11701 81,174 9,499 382,125 1,061,300 13.07 

75-79 0.05321 0.23576 71,676 16,898 316,133 679,175 9.48 

80-84 0.09920 0.39716 54,777 21,756 219,498 363,042 6.63 

85+ 0.23005 1 33,022 33,022 143,544 143,544 4.35 

 

Note: 1995-2013 based on the retro-projection; starting from 2014 based on the registered data 

 


